

CASH BILL



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

**To : RAJAGANAPATHY
NAMAKKAL
637001**

Phone No. : 9367675757

CU-GST :

Invoice No. : 70
Date : 17-06-2026
Vehicle No. : TN 28 Q 3517
Entry Date. : 17-06-2026
Closing Date. : 17-06-2026
Chassis No. : XXXX
Engine No. : XXXX
Mileage. :-
Model . : OMNI

S.NO.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	ENGINE OIL SYNTHETIC	MX004	3	450.00	1350.00
2	COOLANT OIL	A001	2	160.00	320.00
3	BRAKE OIL	SAP007	1.5	420.00	630.00
4	GEAR OIL	MX008	1	280.00	280.00
5	OIL FILTER	V004	1	100.00	100.00
6	PETROL TUBE	A001	1	495.00	495.00
7	GRAPIC STICKER	SAP007	1	1600.00	1600.00
8	EMBALAM KIT	SAP007	1	280.00	280.00
9	GAS TANK CAP	A001	1	150.00	150.00
10	PETROL CAP	A001	1	675.00	675.00
11	WIPER LINK	V004	1	550.00	550.00
12	GEAR ROD BUSH KIT	A001	1	210.00	210.00
13	INDICATOR FLASHER	A001	1	120.00	120.00
14	EMULATOR	SAP007	1	600.00	600.00
15	FR RUN CHANNEL BEEDING	H003	1	320.00	320.00
16	PETROL TANK old	SAP007	1	1500.00	1500.00
17	RR WHEEL CYLINDER	SAP007	2	486.00	972.00
18	PETROL TUBE RETURN	A001	1	100.00	100.00
19	GLOVE BOX LOCK	V004	1	385.00	385.00
20	DOOR RUBBER	A001	4	40.00	160.00
21	FLOOR MAT	SAP007	1	1450.00	1450.00
22	GAS SWITCH	SAP007	1	550.00	550.00
23	RUN CHANNEL BEEDING	A001	2	320.00	640.00
24	PETROL PUMP OLD	SAP007	1	2500.00	2500.00
25	DIAPHRAM SET	SAP007	1	450.00	450.00
26	RUST OUT	SAP007	1	130.00	130.00
27	SIDE INDICATOR LENSE	SAP007	1	180.00	180.00
28	FR DOOR OUTER HANDLE	SAP007	2	110.00	220.00
29	RR DOOR OUTER HANDLE	SAP007	2	120.00	240.00
30	RR BUMPER INDICATOR	A001	2	100.00	200.00
31	INDICATOR FR	A001	2	450.00	900.00
32	DEFFRENTIAL OIL	Sap007	1	280.00	280.00
33	VENCEN SHIELD OLD	A001	1	200.00	200.00
34	FRONT BUMPER	K005	1	0.00	0.00
35	HEAD LAMP ASSY LH	K005	1	0.00	0.00
36	BUMPER HOLDER	SAP007	2	0.00	0.00
37	AIR DOOM ASSY	A001	1	0.00	0.00
38	FENDER LINER LH	SAP007	1	0.00	0.00
39	STRUT ASSY LH	SAP007	1	0.00	0.00
40	HUB	SAP007	1	0.00	0.00
41	BONNET	SAP007	1	0.00	0.00
42	FENDER ASSY LH	SAP007	1	0.00	0.00
43	BONNET HINGES	SAP007	1	0.00	0.00
44	BUMPER DUMMY	SAP007	1	0.00	0.00
45	FENDER BOLT	SAP007	8	0.00	0.00
46	COWL TOP LHS	SAP007	1	0.00	0.00
47	RADIATOR PANEL	A001	1	0.00	0.00

	Sub Total		67.5	18737	18737.00
S.NO.	Description			Cost	Total
1					0.00
	Labour Cost				0.00
	Discount Amount				0.00
	Total Amount				18737

(Rupees Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Seven Rupees Only only)

for **SUN AUTO GARRAGEE**
Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice